Residuals and Biosolids

Onsite Sales Appointment Schedule by COMPANY

as of 5/3/2018
Date Time Company Name
Tuesday, May 15 3:10 PM Alfa Laval Inc
Tuesday, May 15 4:20 PM Alpine Technology Inc
Wednesday, May 16 4:00 PM Anaergia Inc
Wednesday, May 16 11:50 AM Andritz Separation Inc.
Wednesday, May 16 11:20 AM Anuvia Plant Nutrients
Thursday, May 17 10:30 AM Aries Clean Energy
Wednesday, May 16 3:00 PM BCR
Wednesday, May 16 10:40 AM BDP Industries, Inc
Thursday, May 17 10:00 AM Berlie Technologies Inc.
Thursday, May 17 1:40 PM Biolynceus Biological Solutions
Wednesday, May 16 10:50 AM Boerger, LLC
Thursday, May 17 2:10 PM BOS Solutions, Inc.
Wednesday, May 16 10:30 AM Brown Bear Corporation
Wednesday, May 16 2:50 PM CAMBI, Inc
Tuesday, May 15 3:00 PM CB&l
Thursday, May 17 3:10 PM Cemen Tech
Wednesday, May 16 10:10 AM Centrisys/CNP
Wednesday, May 16 3:30 PM Charter Machine Company
Wednesday, May 16 3:40 PM Custom Conveyor Corp
Wednesday, May 16 2:30 PM Denali Water Solutions LLC
Thursday, May 17 2:20 PM DMT Clear Gas Solutions
Thursday, May 17 3:30 PM Dorset Green Machines Bv
Thursday, May 17 2:00 PM Drylet, LLC
Thursday, May 17 3:40 PM Emerald Technical Services
Tuesday, May 15 2:40 PM Evoqua Water Technologies LLC
Wednesday, May 16 12:00 PM FKC Co., Ltd.
Tuesday, May 15 2:10 PM Flottweg Separation Technology, Inc.
Wednesday, May 16 3:20 PM Fluid Dynamics
Tuesday, May 15 2:20 PM Fournier Industries Inc
Tuesday, May 15 4:30 PM GEA Group
Thursday, May 17 3:20 PM Greener Day Solutions
Thursday, May 17 1:50 PM Gryphon Environmental LLC
Thursday, May 17 11:10 AM Haarslev Industries
Thursday, May 17 11:30 AM Hayward Gordon
Thursday, May 17 12:00 PM Hiller Separation & Process, LLC
Wednesday, May 16 11:30 AM HML
Wednesday, May 16 2:10 PM Huber Technology
Thursday, May 17 3:45 PM International Dioxcide Inc.
Thursday, May 17 10:50 AM Ishigaki USA Ltd
Wednesday, May 16 11:00 AM JDV Equipment Corp.
Wednesday, May 16 4:30 PM Jim Myers & Sons, Inc. (JMS)

Tuesday, May 15 3:20 PM Komline-Sanderson



Tuesday, May 15
Thursday, May 17
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Tuesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Tuesday, May 15
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Tuesday, May 15
Tuesday, May 15
Thursday, May 17
Thursday, May 17
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Tuesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Tuesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Tuesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 16

4:00 PM
3:50 PM
10:10 AM
1:50 PM
11:40 AM
2:30 PM
1:40 PM
3:55 PM
11:20 AM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:40 PM
11:00 AM
4:10 PM
3:40 PM
3:00 PM
2:40 PM
10:20 AM
10:00 AM
2:50 PM
2:20 PM
10:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 AM
4:50 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
4:10 PM
2:50 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
10:20 AM
3:50 PM
3:10 PM

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
KWS Manufacturing

Lystek International Inc.

Merrell Bros Inc

MLM Conveying Systems, Inc.

Nalco Water

Nefco-New England Fertilizer Company
Olympic Equipment

Orege North America, Inc

Ostara Nutrient Recovery Technologies
Ovivo USA LLC

Parkson Corporation

Penn Valley Pump Co Inc

Prime Solution Inc

Process Engineered Water Equipment, LLC
Process Wastewater Technologies LLC
Putzmeister America, Inc.

RDP Technologies Inc

Schwing Bioset, Inc.

Scicorp International Corporation
Sentrimax Centrifuges

SNF Polydyne

SPIRAC (USA) INC.

SUEZ

Sustainable Generation / Gore Cover
Swaby Lobeline Pump Co

Synagro Technologies

Thermal Process Systems

Trident Processes LLC

UGSI Solutions, Inc

Unison Solutions, Inc.

USP Technologies

Valmet

Varec Biogas

Vaughan Company

Velodyne

Vogelsang

WesTech Engineering Inc

World Water Works Inc



	Sheet1

