Residuals and Biosolids

Onsite Sales Appointment Schedule by COMPANY as of 5/3/2018

		5/3/2018
Date	Time	Company Name
Tuesday, May 15	3:10 PM	Alfa Laval Inc
Tuesday, May 15	4:20 PM	Alpine Technology Inc
Wednesday, May 16	4:00 PM	Anaergia Inc
Wednesday, May 16	11:50 AM	Andritz Separation Inc.
Wednesday, May 16	11:20 AM	Anuvia Plant Nutrients
Thursday, May 17	10:30 AM	Aries Clean Energy
Wednesday, May 16	3:00 PM	BCR
Wednesday, May 16	10:40 AM	BDP Industries, Inc
Thursday, May 17	10:00 AM	Berlie Technologies Inc.
Thursday, May 17	1:40 PM	Biolynceus Biological Solutions
Wednesday, May 16	10:50 AM	Boerger, LLC
Thursday, May 17	2:10 PM	BOS Solutions, Inc.
Wednesday, May 16	10:30 AM	Brown Bear Corporation
Wednesday, May 16	2:50 PM	CAMBI, Inc
Tuesday, May 15	3:00 PM	CB&I
Thursday, May 17	3:10 PM	Cemen Tech
Wednesday, May 16	10:10 AM	Centrisys/CNP
Wednesday, May 16	3:30 PM	Charter Machine Company
Wednesday, May 16	3:40 PM	Custom Conveyor Corp
Wednesday, May 16	2:30 PM	Denali Water Solutions LLC
Thursday, May 17	2:20 PM	DMT Clear Gas Solutions
Thursday, May 17	3:30 PM	Dorset Green Machines Bv
Thursday, May 17	2:00 PM	Drylet, LLC
Thursday, May 17	3:40 PM	Emerald Technical Services
Tuesday, May 15	2:40 PM	Evoqua Water Technologies LLC
Wednesday, May 16	12:00 PM	FKC Co., Ltd.
Tuesday, May 15	2:10 PM	Flottweg Separation Technology, Inc.
Wednesday, May 16	3:20 PM	Fluid Dynamics
Tuesday, May 15	2:20 PM	Fournier Industries Inc
Tuesday, May 15	4:30 PM	GEA Group
Thursday, May 17	3:20 PM	Greener Day Solutions
Thursday, May 17	1:50 PM	Gryphon Environmental LLC
Thursday, May 17	11:10 AM	Haarslev Industries
Thursday, May 17	11:30 AM	Hayward Gordon
Thursday, May 17	12:00 PM	Hiller Separation & Process, LLC
Wednesday, May 16	11:30 AM	HML
Wednesday, May 16	2:10 PM	Huber Technology
Thursday, May 17	3:45 PM	International Dioxcide Inc.
Thursday, May 17	10:50 AM	Ishigaki USA Ltd
Wednesday, May 16	11:00 AM	JDV Equipment Corp.
Wednesday, May 16	4:30 PM	Jim Myers & Sons, Inc. (JMS)
Tuesday, May 15	3:20 PM	Komline-Sanderson

Tuesday, May 15		Kruger (Veslie Water Technologies)
Tuesday, May 15	4:00 PM	Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Thursday, May 17	3:50 PM	KWS Manufacturing
Thursday, May 17	10:10 AM	Lystek International Inc.
Wednesday, May 16	1:50 PM	Merrell Bros Inc
Thursday, May 17	11:40 AM	MLM Conveying Systems, Inc.
Thursday, May 17	2:30 PM	Nalco Water
Wednesday, May 16	1:40 PM	Nefco-New England Fertilizer Company
Thursday, May 17	3:55 PM	Olympic Equipment
Thursday, May 17	11:20 AM	Orege North America, Inc
Wednesday, May 16	5:00 PM	Ostara Nutrient Recovery Technologies
Tuesday, May 15	2:00 PM	Ovivo USA LLC
Wednesday, May 16	1:30 PM	Parkson Corporation
Wednesday, May 16	2:00 PM	Penn Valley Pump Co Inc
Tuesday, May 15	2:30 PM	Prime Solution Inc
Thursday, May 17	1:30 PM	Process Engineered Water Equipment, LLC
Wednesday, May 16	2:40 PM	Process Wastewater Technologies LLC
Thursday, May 17	11:00 AM	Putzmeister America, Inc.
Tuesday, May 15	4:10 PM	RDP Technologies Inc
Tuesday, May 15	3:40 PM	Schwing Bioset, Inc.
Thursday, May 17	3:00 PM	Scicorp International Corporation
Thursday, May 17	2:40 PM	Sentrimax Centrifuges
Thursday, May 17	10:20 AM	SNF Polydyne
Wednesday, May 16	10:00 AM	SPIRAC (USA) INC.
Tuesday, May 15	2:50 PM	SUEZ
Wednesday, May 16	2:20 PM	Sustainable Generation / Gore Cover
Thursday, May 17	10:40 AM	Swaby Lobeline Pump Co
Wednesday, May 16	11:40 AM	Synagro Technologies
Wednesday, May 16	11:10 AM	Thermal Process Systems
Thursday, May 17	11:50 AM	Trident Processes LLC
Wednesday, May 16	4:50 PM	UGSI Solutions, Inc
Wednesday, May 16	4:20 PM	Unison Solutions, Inc.
Wednesday, May 16	4:40 PM	USP Technologies
Wednesday, May 16	4:10 PM	Valmet
Thursday, May 17	2:50 PM	Varec Biogas
Tuesday, May 15	3:30 PM	Vaughan Company
Wednesday, May 16	3:50 PM	Velodyne
Wednesday, May 16	10:20 AM	Vogelsang
Tuesday, May 15	3:50 PM	WesTech Engineering Inc
Wednesday, May 16	3:10 PM	World Water Works Inc